@ M§ BIG BLOCK MOPAR 'HIGH MOUNT #4095

f FUEL INJECTION SYSTEMS | NS
| 1-800-513-FUEL

-2105 3.40 Spacer

-2106 3.40 Spacer

- 220XL037 Belt

- 24XL037 Pulley

-4014-3 1/4" x 1/2" Washer
-4015C 2.604 Spud
-4037-6 3/8" 16x1" Bolt
-4041-4 1/2" Lock Washer
-4041-5 3/8" Thin Washer
-4100 5/16 - 18X4 1/2 " Bolt
-4110 3/8 - 16c4 1/2" Bolt
-4250C  1/2" x 3/4" Bushing
-5211  1/2 - 20x4 1/2" Bolt
-5312 3/8" Flat Washer
-5314 5/16" Flat Washer

- 48XL037 Pulley

-8501A Bracket

- 8505A Bracket

- 8600 3/8" Thick Washer

314

et T NN ', RPN I R N S S

WS ool e N e

3249 E. Milber, Tucson, Az 85730 S ; (520) 294—-42



